Référence
Diamètre
(mm)
Longueur
(mm)
Désignation
H7493926208220 2,25 8 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 8 mm
H7493926212220 2,25 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216220 2,25 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220220 2,25 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224220 2,25 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228220 2,25 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232220 2,25 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 32 mm
H7493926238220 2,25 38 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.25 mm x 38 mm
H7493926208250 2,5 8 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 8 mm
H7493926212250 2,5 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216250 2,5 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220250 2,5 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224250 2,5 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228250 2,5 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232250 2,5 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 32 mm
H7493926238250 2,5 38 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 38 mm
H7493926248250 2,5 48 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.50 mm x 48 mm
H7493926208270 2,75 8 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 8 mm
H7493926212270 2,75 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216270 2,75 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220270 2,75 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224270 2,75 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228270 2,75 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232270 2,75 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 32 mm
H7493926238270 2,75 38 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 38 mm
H7493926248270 2,75 48 SYNERGY OUS MR 2.75 mm x 48 mm
H7493926208300 3 8 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 8 mm
H7493926212300 3 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216300 3 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220300 3 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224300 3 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228300 3 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232300 3 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 32 mm
H7493926238300 3 38 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 38 mm
H7493926248300 3 48 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.00 mm x 48 mm
H7493926208350 3,5 8 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 8 mm
H7493926212350 3,5 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216350 3,5 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220350 3,5 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224350 3,5 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228350 3,5 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232350 3,5 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 32 mm
H7493926238350 3,5 38 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 38 mm
H7493926248350 3,5 48 SYNERGY OUS MR 3.50 mm x 48 mm
H7493926208400 4 8 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 8 mm
H7493926212400 4 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216400 4 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220400 4 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224400 4 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228400 4 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232400 4 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 32 mm
H7493926238400 4 38 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 38 mm
H7493926248400 4 48 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.00 mm x 48 mm
H7493926212450 4,5 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.50 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216450 4,5 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.50 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220450 4,5 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.50 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224450 4,5 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.50 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228450 4,5 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.50 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232450 4,5 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 4.50 mm x 32 mm
H7493926212500 5 12 SYNERGY OUS MR 5.00 mm x 12 mm
H7493926216500 5 16 SYNERGY OUS MR 5.00 mm x 16 mm
H7493926220500 5 20 SYNERGY OUS MR 5.00 mm x 20 mm
H7493926224500 5 24 SYNERGY OUS MR 5.00 mm x 24 mm
H7493926228500 5 28 SYNERGY OUS MR 5.00 mm x 28 mm
H7493926232500 5 32 SYNERGY OUS MR 5.00 mm x 32 mm
REFERENCES SYNERGY™